Blanchard Lodge No. 395, A.F. & A.M.

Blanchard Chapter No. 237, OES
(Last update: June 1, 2010)

Tuesday, June 1

7:30pm
 Lodge Stated Meeting
Friday, June 4

 Job's Daughters
Saturday, June 5

 OES Hamburger Stand
 Lodge Charity Ride
Monday, June 7

6:00pm
 Lodge Ritual Practice
Tuesday, June 8

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Friday, June 11

 OES Idaho \ Montana Trip
Saturday, June 12

 OES Idaho \ Montana Trip
 OES Star Ride
 Lodge Breakfast - Blanchard Boy Scouts
Sunday, June 13

 OES Idaho \ Montana Trip
Monday, June 14

 OES Idaho \ Montana Trip
 Flag Day
Tuesday, June 15

 OES Idaho \ Montana Trip
7:30pm
 Lodge Stated Meeting
Wednesday, June 16

 OES Idaho \ Montana Trip
Thursday, June 17

 OES Idaho \ Montana Trip
Friday, June 18

 OES Idaho \ Montana Trip
Saturday, June 19

 OES Idaho \ Montana Trip
Sunday, June 20

 Father's Day
Monday, June 21

6:00pm
 Lodge Ritual Practice
7:30pm
 OES CV at Washington Chapter No. 387
Tuesday, June 22

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Friday, June 25

 FIREWORKS!!!
Saturday, June 26

 FIREWORKS!!!
12:00pm
 OES Line Officers Banquet
Sunday, June 27

 FIREWORKS!!!
Monday, June 28

 FIREWORKS!!!
Tuesday, June 29

 FIREWORKS!!!
Wednesday, June 30

 FIREWORKS!!!
Thursday, July 1

 FIREWORKS!!!
Friday, July 2

 FIREWORKS!!!
Saturday, July 3

 FIREWORKS!!!
Sunday, July 4

 FIREWORKS!!!
 Independence Day
Monday, July 5

 FIREWORKS!!!
Tuesday, July 6

7:30pm
 Lodge Stated Meeting
Saturday, July 10

 Demolay Conclave
Sunday, July 11

 Demolay Conclave
Monday, July 12

6:00pm
 Lodge Ritual Practice
Saturday, July 17

6:30pm
 OES Red Jacket \ 100 Club
Tuesday, July 20

7:30pm
 Lodge Move-Up Night, Stated Meeting
Tuesday, July 27

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting

Tuesday, August 3

6:30pm
 Scholarship Awards
7:30pm
 Lodge Stated Meeting
Thursday, August 5

 OES Texas Grand Chapter
Friday, August 6

 OES Texas Grand Chapter
Saturday, August 7

 OES Texas Grand Chapter
Sunday, August 8

 OES Texas Grand Chapter
Monday, August 9

6:00pm
 Lodge Ritual Practice
Thursday, August 12

 OES Eight State
Friday, August 13

 OES Eight State
Saturday, August 14

 OES Eight State
Tuesday, August 17

7:30pm
 Lodge Stated Meeting
Saturday, August 21

2:00pm
 OES Rob Morris Picnic
Monday, August 23

6:00pm
 Lodge Ritual Practice
Tuesday, August 24

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Saturday, August 28

 Lodge Breakfast - Bridge Creek Little League Football
Monday, September 6

 Labor Day
Tuesday, September 7

7:30pm
 Lodge Stated Meeting
Saturday, September 11

 Patriot Day
7:30pm
 OES WGP Homecoming - Seiling
Monday, September 13

6:00pm
 Lodge Ritual Practice

Tuesday, September 14

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Saturday, September 18

11:00am
 OES (TENTATIVE!!) Indian Taco Fundraiser (Blanchard Chapter)
Tuesday, September 21

7:30pm
 Lodge Past Master's Night - Stated Meeting
Wednesday, September 22

 OES Colorado Grand Chapter
Thursday, September 23

 OES Colorado Grand Chapter
Friday, September 24

 OES Colorado Grand Chapter
Saturday, September 25

 Lodge Breakfast - Newcastle Wrestling
7:30pm
 OES WGM Homecoming - McLoud
Sunday, September 26

2:00pm
 OES OKC Club
Monday, September 27

6:00pm
 Lodge Ritual Practice
Tuesday, September 28

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Tuesday, October 5, 2010

7:30pm
 Lodge Stated Meeting
Saturday, October 9, 2010

 Guthrie Scottish Rite
Sunday, October 10, 2010

 Guthrie Scottish Rite
 OES Missouri Grand Chapter
Monday, October 11, 2010

 OES Missouri Grand Chapter
 Columbus Day
6:00pm
 Lodge Ritual Practice
Tuesday, October 12, 2010

 OES Missouri Grand Chapter
7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Saturday, October 16, 2010

 McAlester Scottish Rite

Sunday, October 17, 2010

 McAlester Scottish Rite
 Oklahoma Grand Chapter
Monday, October 18, 2010

 Oklahoma Grand Chapter
Tuesday, October 19, 2010

 Oklahoma Grand Chapter
7:30pm
 Lodge Stated Meeting
Wednesday, October 20, 2010

 Oklahoma Grand Chapter
Saturday, October 23, 2010

 Tulsa Scottish Rite
 Lodge Breakfast -Bridge Creek Band
Sunday, October 24, 2010

 Tulsa Scottish Rite
2:00pm
 OES OKC Club
Monday, October 25, 2010

6:00pm
 Lodge Ritual Practice
Tuesday, October 26, 2010

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Saturday, October 30, 2010

 Lodge Halloween Candy
Sunday, October 31, 2010

 Halloween
Tuesday, November 2, 2010

 Election Day
7:30pm
 Lodge Move-Up, Stated Meeting
Sunday, November 7, 2010

 Daylight Saving Time Ends
Monday, November 8, 2010

6:00pm
 Lodge Ritual Practice
Tuesday, November 9, 2010

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Wednesday, November 10, 2010

 Grand School
Thursday, November 11, 2010

 Grand School
 Veterans Day
Friday, November 12, 2010

 Grand School

Saturday, November 13, 2010

8:30am
 Oklahoma Grand Lodge
Tuesday, November 16, 2010

7:30pm
 Lodge Stated Meeting
Saturday, November 20, 2010

6:00pm
 OES Installation
Monday, November 22, 2010

6:00pm
 Lodge Ritual Practice
Tuesday, November 23, 2010

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Thursday, November 25, 2010

 Thanksgiving
Sunday, November 28, 2010

2:00pm
 OES OKC Club
Tuesday, December 7, 2010

7:30pm
 Lodge Elections - Stated Meeting
Thursday, December 9, 2010

6:00pm
 OES Lodge Installation Dinner
7:00pm
 Lodge Installation
Monday, December 13, 2010

6:00pm
 Lodge Ritual Practice
Tuesday, December 14, 2010

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Tuesday, December 21, 2010

7:30pm
 Lodge Stated Meeting
Friday, December 24, 2010

 Christmas Eve
Saturday, December 25, 2010

 Christmas
Sunday, December 26, 2010

2:00pm
 OES OKC Club
Monday, December 27, 2010

6:00pm
 Lodge Ritual Practice

Tuesday, December 28, 2010

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Friday, December 31, 2010

 New Year's Eve
